
Budget Estimate Budget

2014/5 Year End 14/15  15/16

Precept 8000 8000 8500
Interest 5 5 5
UDC New Homes Bonus 667 667
Misc. Income P3 Grant 761 1325.64
Donation 100
Vat Reclaim 380 320

9433 10477.64 8825

Maintenance Expenses Grass cutting 1800 2200 2200
Path cutting 761 1325.64
Maintenance 500 550 300
Miscellaneous 300 0 400

Green Waste 145 150
200 145 150

Office Expenses 90 20 50
Web Site Expenses 1100 1205 1100
Newsletter Expenses 350 330 0
Insurance 530 456 460
Audit Fee 30 0 0
Staff Costs Remuneration 2500 2544 2605

Training 100 0 50
Election Expenses £1,200

Membership Fees 250 228 230
Donations 50 50 50
Grant to VHMC 850
Grant to playgroup

8706 9903.64 8945
Pos Underspend

Actual Spend

Underspend 574 `

Community Speedwatch

Hempstead Parish Council

Payments

Receipts
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